Position

Principal Elementary

Resource Teacher Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teach Wrkg/Students

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Lang Pathologist

la Elementary

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Bus Site Supervision,
Yard Duty/Playground

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Total Wages

$100,466

$92,551

$86,909

$82,458

$80,987

$79,899

$75,796

$73,165

$71,928

$68,915

$68,199

$65,423

$63,453

$57,786

$54,345

$26,928

$19,893

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,819

$20,546

$17,021

$16,722

$22,486

$22,219

$19,606

$16,065

$21,645

$23,747

$18,233

$15,405

$15,263

$14,687

$17,466

$15,461

$0



la Special Education |

la Elementary

la Elementary

la Elementary

Non Regular Contract

Yard Duty/Playground
Assistant

Yard Duty/Playground
Assistant

Yard Duty/Playground
Assistant

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

Hammer Montessori
Elementary School

$17,119

$16,833

$14,143

$9,103

$6,370

$16,513

$1,539

$1,452

$2,825

$533



