Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$100,466	\$28,819
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$92,551	\$20,546
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$86,909	\$17,021
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$82,458	\$16,722
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$80,987	\$22,486
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$79,899	\$22,219
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$75,796	\$19,606
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$73,165	\$16,065
Resource Teach Wrkg/Students		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$71,928	\$21,645
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$68,915	\$23,747
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$68,199	\$18,233
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$65,423	\$15,405
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$63,453	\$15,263
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$57,786	\$14,687
Speech Lang Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$54,345	\$17,466
la Elementary	Bus Site Supervision, Yard Duty/Playground Assistant	San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$26,928	\$15,461
Teacher	Substitute	San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$19,893	\$0

la Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$17,119	\$16,513
la Elementary	Yard Duty/Playground Assistant	San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$16,833	\$1,539
la Elementary	Yard Duty/Playground Assistant	San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$14,143	\$1,452
la Elementary	Yard Duty/Playground Assistant	San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$9,103	\$2,825
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Hammer Montessori Elementary School	\$6,370	\$533